
Division MINOR

Date Time Visitors TeamDay Home Team Field
3/10/2012 Saturday 9:30 AM Gary Sheffield Major

Field
Rockies- Fresh Start
Development

Marlins- I. L. A.
3/10/2012 Saturday 12:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major

Field
Rangers-Buddy's Home
Furnishing

Phillies- Central Avenue 7
3/12/2012 Monday 6:30 PM Gary Sheffield Major

Field
Rockies- Fresh Start
Development

Rangers-Buddy's Home
Furnishing

3/15/2012 Thursday 6:30 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Rangers-Buddy's Home
Furnishing

Rockies- Fresh Start
Development

3/17/2012 Saturday 9:30 AM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Phillies- Central Avenue 7 Rockies- Fresh Start
Development

3/17/2012 Saturday 12:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Marlins- I. L. A. Rangers-Buddy's Home
Furnishing

3/19/2012 Monday 6:30 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Marlins- I. L. A. Phillies- Central Avenue 7
3/22/2012 Thursday 6:30 PM Gary Sheffield Major

Field
Rockies- Fresh Start
Development

Phillies- Central Avenue 7
3/24/2012 Saturday 9:30 AM Gary Sheffield Major

Field
Marlins- I. L. A. Rockies- Fresh Start

Development
3/24/2012 Saturday 12:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major

Field
Phillies- Central Avenue 7 Rangers-Buddy's Home

Furnishing
3/26/2012 Monday 6:30 PM Gary Sheffield Major

Field
Rangers-Buddy's Home
Furnishing

Marlins- I. L. A.
3/29/2012 Thursday 6:30 PM Gary Sheffield Major

Field
Phillies- Central Avenue 7 Marlins- I. L. A.

3/31/2012 Saturday 9:30 AM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Rockies- Fresh Start
Development

Marlins- I. L. A.
3/31/2012 Saturday 12:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major

Field
Rangers-Buddy's Home
Furnishing

Phillies- Central Avenue 7
4/2/2012 Monday 6:30 PM Gary Sheffield Major

Field
Rockies- Fresh Start
Development

Rangers-Buddy's Home
Furnishing

4/5/2012 Thursday 6:30 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Rangers-Buddy's Home
Furnishing

Rockies- Fresh Start
Development

4/9/2012 Monday 6:30 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Phillies- Central Avenue 7 Rockies- Fresh Start
Development

4/12/2012 Thursday 6:30 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Marlins- I. L. A. Phillies- Central Avenue 7
4/14/2012 Saturday 9:30 AM Gary Sheffield Major

Field
Marlins- I. L. A. Rangers-Buddy's Home

Furnishing
4/14/2012 Saturday 12:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major

Field
Rockies- Fresh Start
Development

Phillies- Central Avenue 7
4/16/2012 Monday 6:30 PM Gary Sheffield Major

Field
Marlins- I. L. A. Rockies- Fresh Start

Development
4/19/2012 Thursday 6:30 PM Gary Sheffield Major

Field
Rangers-Buddy's Home
Furnishing

Marlins- I. L. A.
4/21/2012 Saturday 9:30 AM Gary Sheffield Major

Field
Phillies- Central Avenue 7 Rangers-Buddy's Home

Furnishing
4/21/2012 Saturday 12:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major

Field
Rockies- Fresh Start
Development

Marlins- I. L. A.
4/23/2012 Monday 6:30 PM Gary Sheffield Major

Field
Phillies- Central Avenue 7 Marlins- I. L. A.

4/26/2012 Thursday 6:30 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Rockies- Fresh Start
Development

Rangers-Buddy's Home
Furnishing

4/28/2012 Saturday 9:30 AM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Rangers-Buddy's Home
Furnishing

Rockies- Fresh Start
Development

4/28/2012 Saturday 12:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Marlins- I. L. A. Phillies- Central Avenue 7
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Division MINOR

Date Time Visitors TeamDay Home Team Field
4/30/2012 Monday 6:30 PM Gary Sheffield Major

Field
Phillies- Central Avenue 7 Rockies- Fresh Start

Development
5/3/2012 Thursday 6:30 PM Gary Sheffield Major

Field
Marlins- I. L. A. Rangers-Buddy's Home

Furnishing
5/5/2012 Saturday 9:30 AM Gary Sheffield Major

Field
Rockies- Fresh Start
Development

Phillies- Central Avenue 7
5/5/2012 Saturday 12:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major

Field
Rangers-Buddy's Home
Furnishing

Marlins- I. L. A.
5/7/2012 Monday 6:30 PM Gary Sheffield Major

Field
Rangers-Buddy's Home
Furnishing

Phillies- Central Avenue 7
5/10/2012 Thursday 6:30 PM Gary Sheffield Major

Field
Marlins- I. L. A. Rockies- Fresh Start

Development
5/12/2012 Saturday 9:30 AM Gary Sheffield Major

Field
Phillies- Central Avenue 7 Rangers-Buddy's Home

Furnishing
5/12/2012 Saturday 12:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major

Field
Rockies- Fresh Start
Development

Marlins- I. L. A.
5/14/2012 Monday 6:30 PM Gary Sheffield Major

Field
Phillies- Central Avenue 7 Marlins- I. L. A.

5/17/2012 Thursday 6:30 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Marlins- I. L. A. Rangers-Buddy's Home
Furnishing

5/19/2012 Saturday 9:30 AM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Phillies- Central Avenue 7 Marlins- I. L. A.
5/19/2012 Saturday 12:00 PM Gary Sheffield Major

Field
Rangers-Buddy's Home
Furnishing

Rockies- Fresh Start
Development

5/21/2012 Monday 6:30 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Phillies- Central Avenue 7 Rangers-Buddy's Home
Furnishing

5/22/2012 Tuesday 6:30 PM Gary Sheffield Major
Field

Rockies- Fresh Start
Development

Phillies- Central Avenue 7

Number of Games Scheduled: 42
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